OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol [1121314]5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12]13]14]1516]17]18 | +-|Sum)
Par 3 3,334,333 4 57

3/3/3/3/3|3/3 /4|3

1 RasmusBergman |4 | 3 | 4 44,3/ 4/4, 33,3 |24 |3 |3|2|4|+3 60
2 | Niklas Rodblom 2,2, 3|3/4/4|/5/3/3/ 3|53 |3|5,4|3|3)|3/|+44| 61
3 DennisWalander |2 | 4 32|44 /4|36 3|3 |3/6 53|34 4/|49| 66

Small competition ¢ 17.05.2024 06:02 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/388066
https://discgolfmetrix.com/388066

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2.7
1
2

3
8
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 ]5]6]7]8 ]9 [10]11]12]13 14 15 [16]17]18 [Tot R
Par 3/3/3,3 /3,3 /3|3 \|4|3/3 /334,33 |3| 4|57

33127 4 4
11, 2 |17|18 1612 10 4 |15| 5
1 1
2 | 2 112|132 3
1 33,1 1
1 1 1

Small competition ¢ 17.05.2024 06:02 (2)

13 1 14
1
1|1

2
1

9

4 13343 3 37| 3 |3.7/47|3.3]| 3

6

[ N = N )

3.7 62.3

3 |53

1 8 | 15%

2 | 27 | 50%
15 | 28%
3 6%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/388066

